
                                   

                                     

 

SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 2016/17  

Term Term Dates Holiday Dates Event Lunch Fees Per ½ term 

Autumn 

2016 

Monday 5
th 

+  

Tuesday 6th
 
 September 2016   

 INSET DAYs  

Wednesday 7
th

 September 2016 -  

Friday 21
st

 October 2016 
 Children in School £66.00 

 
Mon 24

th
 Oct –  

Fri 28
th

 Oct 2016 
Autumn Half Term  

Monday 31
st

 October 2016 –  

Tuesday 20th December 2016 
 Children in School £74.00 

 
Wed 21st Dec –  

Mon 2
nd

 Jan 2017 
Christmas Break  

Spring  

2017 

Tuesday 3
rd

 January 2017    INSET DAY  

Wednesday 4
th

 January 2017-  

Friday 10
th

 February 2017 
 Children in School £56.00 

 
Mon 13th Feb –  

Fri 17th Feb 2017 
Spring Half Term  

Monday 20
th

 February –  

Friday 31
st

 March 2017 
 Children in School £60.00 

 
Mon 3

rd
 April –  

Mon 17
th

 April 2017 
Easter Break  

Summer  

2017 

Tuesday 18
th

 April   INSET Day  

Wednesday 19
th

 April -  

Friday 26
th

 May 2017 
 Children in School £59.40 

 
Mon 29th May –  

Fri 2
nd

 June 2017 
Summer Half Term  

Monday 5
th

 June –  

Wednesday 19th July 2017 
 Children in school £70.40 

 Friday 7
th

 July 2017  INSET Day  

  
 

  

INSET Days:  
 

5 + 6th September 2016 

3rd January 2017 

18th April 2017 

7th July 2017 

Bank Holidays for 2016-2017 
 

 Monday 26 December 2016 and 
Tuesday 27 December 2016 

 Monday 2 January 2017 
 Friday 14 April 2017 
 Monday 17 April 2017 
 Monday 1 May 2017 
 Monday 29 May 2017 
 Monday 28 August 2017 

   

  
Indicates when children are not in school 

   


